Vendor list over $25,000

ALLTOWN BUS SERVICES, INC.

AMERICAN EXPRESS

AMERICAN INSTITUTES FOR RESEARCH
APPLE COMPUTER, INC.

APPLE INC.

BNM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES
BUDD MECHANICAL SYSTEMS

CDI COMPUTERS DEALERS INC.

CELTS SWIM SCHOOL

CHILDREN'S HABILITATION CENTER
CLOVERLEAF FARMS

COMCAST BUSINESS

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY - GAS DIVISION
DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
E.C.H.O. JOINT AGREEMENT

FRESH WIND TRANSPORTATION

FRIENDLY FORD

GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.

GRIFFIN INSTITUTE OF PERFORMING ARTS
GUARDIAN

HAUSER 1ZZO,LLC

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT
IMAGINE LEARNING

JAY CANDERSON CONSULTING

KAGAN PROFESSIONAL DVLPMNT INC.
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
MACMUNNIS, INC.

MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC.
MILESTONE THERAPY

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICES

PEARSON EDUCATION

PLANERA ARCHITECTS, INC.
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PLUS
PROFESSIONAL PRIDE SECURITY LLC
PROGRESSUS THERAPY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SILVER STRONG & ASSOCIATES LLC
SINGLE PATH, LLC

STAFFING OPTIONS & SOLUTIONS, INC.
TEACHING STRATEGIES, LLC
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE ADVISORS,INC.
THE HINZ COMPANY

TRINITY ECO SOLUTIONS

VILLAGE OF DIXMOOR WATER DEPARTMENT
WAREHOUSE DIRECT OFFICE PRODUCTS
WASTE MANAGEMENT

WILLIAM H. SADLIER, INC.

$1,166,157.93
$72,965.69
$97,000.00
$26,275.00
$53,700.00
$41,352.50
$28,221.38
$135,449.61
$44,921.29
$547,716.72
$44,065.02
$70,467.30
$31,153.36
$116,609.73
$786,255.55
$31,007.50
$37,031.00
$194,361.30
$91,200.00
$56,683.71
$91,848.23
$34,407.07
$27,000.00
$28,035.00
$28,362.70
$48,138.42
$30,540.81

$144,668.85

$53,163.72
$167,661.25
$44,618.53
$76,658.25
$59,355.50
$25,800.00
$59,372.07
$28,981.59
$65,514.19
$179,491.34
$154,100.48
$25,134.51
$35,200.00
$207,362.00
$27,828.71
$47,244.08
$38,004.44
$29,310.93
$40,268.80



