Vendor list over \$25,000

ALLTOWN BUS SERVICES, INC.	\$1,166,157.93
AMERICAN EXPRESS	\$72,965.69
AMERICAN INSTITUTES FOR RESEARCH	\$97,000.00
APPLE COMPUTER, INC.	\$26,275.00
APPLE INC.	\$53,700.00
BNM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES	\$41,352.50
BUDD MECHANICAL SYSTEMS	\$28,221.38
CDI COMPUTERS DEALERS INC.	\$135,449.61
CELTS SWIM SCHOOL	\$44,921.29
CHILDREN'S HABILITATION CENTER	\$547,716.72
CLOVERLEAF FARMS	\$44,065.02
COMCAST BUSINESS	\$70,467.30
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY - GAS DIVISION	\$31,153.36
DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC	\$116,609.73
E.C.H.O. JOINT AGREEMENT	\$786,255.55
FRESH WIND TRANSPORTATION	\$31,007.50
FRIENDLY FORD	\$37,031.00
GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.	\$194,361.30
GRIFFIN INSTITUTE OF PERFORMING ARTS	\$91,200.00
GUARDIAN	\$56,683.71
HAUSER IZZO,LLC	\$91,848.23
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT	\$34,407.07
IMAGINE LEARNING	\$27,000.00
JAY C ANDERSON CONSULTING	\$28,035.00
KAGAN PROFESSIONAL DVLPMNT INC.	\$28,362.70
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS	\$48,138.42
MACMUNNIS, INC.	\$30,540.81
MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC.	\$144,668.85
MILESTONE THERAPY	\$53,163.72
NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICES	\$167,661.25
PEARSON EDUCATION	\$44,618.53
PLANERA ARCHITECTS, INC.	\$76,658.25
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PLUS	\$59,355.50
PROFESSIONAL PRIDE SECURITY LLC	\$25,800.00
PROGRESSUS THERAPY	\$59,372.07
SCHOOL SPECIALTY	\$28,981.59
SILVER STRONG & ASSOCIATES LLC	\$65,514.19
SINGLE PATH, LLC	\$179,491.34
STAFFING OPTIONS & SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$154,100.48
TEACHING STRATEGIES, LLC	\$25,134.51
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE ADVISORS,INC.	\$35,200.00
THE HINZ COMPANY	\$207,362.00
TRINITY ECO SOLUTIONS	\$27,828.71
VILLAGE OF DIXMOOR WATER DEPARTMENT	\$47,244.08
WAREHOUSE DIRECT OFFICE PRODUCTS	\$38,004.44
WASTE MANAGEMENT	\$29,310.93
WILLIAM H. SADLIER, INC.	\$40,268.80